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Aluminium mini lever hoists

Number of falls

Produktinformation

Lyftkatting
mm

32x9
43x12
5x15
7,1x19,9

7,1x19,9

mm

87

100,5

105

122

122

Markning: Enligt standard, CE-méarkning
Standard: EN 13157
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Vikt
kg

2,2
3,6
4,7
8,5

12,4

Quiality and extra small lever hoist for professional use with a standard lifting height of 3 meters. Hooks are equipped with swivels. Other
lifting heights are available with short lead times from the stock upon request. The hoist can also be used as a puller.
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